	TABULATION OF BIDS										·		
OJECT: Maunaloa Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Hoolehua													
PROJECT NO.: 460A-01-02 Net Length of Project: 0.1 Miles			GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		E & B PLUMBING		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
ISLAND: Mol					CONTRACTORS		•				HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Maui News November 27, 2002 BIDS OPENED: December 19, 2002		·											
COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days													
COMPLETIO	TY THE THE COUNTY OF THE COUNT	1			ARACHINIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT 000	\$180.00	\$43,200.00	\$399.10	\$95,784.00	\$884.00	\$212,160.00	\$300.00	\$72,000.00
206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	240	CU YD	\$25.00	\$6,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00		\$5,535.00	\$96.55	\$3,958.55	\$295.00	\$12,095.00	\$200.00	\$8,200.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culverts	41	CU YD	\$60.00	\$2,460.00	\$135.00		\$46.40	\$8,723.20	\$170.00	\$31,960.00	\$250.00	\$47,000.00
303.1112	30-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III, or	188	LIN FT	\$500.00	\$94,000.00]	\$305.00	\$57,340.00	Ψ-010	, 2, -	·			
	30-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S		EACH	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,055.00	\$30,165.00	\$7,455.15	\$22,365.45	\$7,667.00	\$23,001.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
604.5100	Type 31313P Grated Drop Inlet, 4.00 feet to 4.99 feet	3		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$25,191.00	\$25,191.00	\$13,423.00	\$13,423.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
604.6100	Type "A" Storm Drain Manhole, 15.00 feet to 15.99 feet	1	EACH		\$9,000.00		\$24,000.00	\$11,841.75	\$11,841.75	\$19,088.00	\$19,088.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
604.6200	Type "1" Outlet Structure, 5.00 feet to 5.99 feet	1	EACH	\$9,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$2,578.95	\$2,415.00	\$2,415.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
606.5000	Type "G" Modified End Terminal	1	EACH	\$7,350.00		\$120.00			\$4,075.40	\$70.00	\$4,970.00	\$150.00	\$10,650.00
609.1000	Gutter, Type 2(31313)	71	LIN FT	\$30.00	\$2,130.00		\$28,800.00		\$23,611.50	\$915.00	\$16,470.00	\$800.00	\$14,400.00
611.0100	Hand-Laid Riprap	18	CU YD	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,600.00			\$2,889.00	\$578.00	\$2,312.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
621.7000	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	-			\$55,581.20		\$36,871.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
627.1000	Restoration of Existing Pavement Structure and Curb (For estimated quantities see page 627-2a)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,783.00	L.S.	\$10,600.00				#25 000 00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00		
1 0-0.2000	Control Devices										1	Sheet No.	1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Hoolehua PROJECT NO.: 460A-01-02			GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		E & B PLUMBING		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION															
													ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
													99.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00		\$37,476.00	L.S.	\$22,000.0
	Items)																									
-			·																							
	Sum of Items A. Hawaii Products				\$248,323.00		\$284,160.00		\$305,600.00		\$447,241.00		\$277,050.													
	B. In-State Contractor																									
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$248,323.00		\$284,160.00		\$305,600.00		\$447,241.00		\$277,050.													
						· Miles and																				
											*		14.													
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: January 2, 2003										corrected amount															